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Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Deposit 01/07/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -89.31 -2,217.90
Deposit 01/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,015.94 -3,233.84
Deposit 01/09/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 53.97 -3,179.87
Deposit 01/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5,439.83 -8,619.70
Deposit 01/15/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -33.56 -8,653.26
Deposit 01/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -373.42 -9,026.68
Deposit 01/17/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -19.14 -9,045.82
Deposit 01/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -331.66 -9,377.48
Deposit 01/22/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 67.35 -9,310.13
Deposit 01/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -418.09 -9,728.22
Deposit 01/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -396.74 -10,124.96
Deposit 01/28/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... 161.99 -9,962.97
Deposit 01/30/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -139.27 -10,102.24
Deposit 02/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -3,248.30 -13,350.54
Deposit 02/08/2019 Adjustments 10200 Cash in ... 12.93 -13,337.61
Deposit 02/08/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -276.21 -13,613.82
Deposit 02/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3,406.40 -17,020.22
Deposit 02/12/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 158.22 -16,862.00
Deposit 02/14/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,160.74 -18,022.74
Deposit 02/14/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -42.23 -18,064.97
Deposit 02/16/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -722.96 -18,787.93
Deposit 02/16/2019 Adjustment 10200 Cash in ... -12.10 -18,800.03
Deposit 02/16/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... 51.89 -18,748.14
Deposit 02/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,918.08 -20,666.22
Deposit 02/19/2019 Adjustment 10200 Cash in ... 0.04 -20,666.18
Deposit 02/19/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 248.83 -20,417.35
Deposit 02/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -874.09 -21,291.44
Deposit 02/27/2019 Adjustment 10200 Cash in ... 11.24 -21,280.20
Deposit 02/27/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -71.01 -21,351.21
Deposit 02/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -359.58 -21,710.79
Deposit 02/28/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... 42.00 -21,668.79
Deposit 03/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,218.97 -22,887.76
Deposit 03/05/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -40.14 -22,927.90
Deposit 03/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -579.41 -23,507.31
Deposit 03/07/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -186.52 -23,693.83
Deposit 03/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -171.58 -23,865.41
Deposit 03/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5,872.10 -29,737.51
Deposit 03/12/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -16.70 -29,754.21
Deposit 03/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -1,706.21 -31,460.42
Deposit 03/18/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -114.84 -31,575.26
Deposit 03/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,305.53 -32,880.79
Deposit 03/19/2019 Adj-Campbell 10200 Cash in ... 36.61 -32,844.18
Deposit 03/19/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -1.68 -32,845.86
Deposit 03/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,315.81 -34,161.67
Deposit 03/26/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 90.77 -34,070.90
Deposit 03/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -144.79 -34,215.69
Deposit 04/01/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -529.26 -34,744.95
Deposit 04/01/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... 10.83 -34,734.12
Deposit 04/04/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,450.16 -36,184.28
Deposit 04/04/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -0.03 -36,184.31
Deposit 04/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -2,849.44 -39,033.75
Deposit 04/09/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -269.88 -39,303.63
Deposit 04/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,107.74 -41,411.37
Deposit 04/12/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -4.70 -41,416.07
Deposit 04/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -736.57 -42,152.64
Deposit 04/15/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... 4.49 -42,148.15
General Journal 04/15/2019 AprJE 1 Deposit Adjust...  40200-5 - Wate... 1.64 -42,146.51
Deposit 04/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -2,077.44 -44,223.95
Deposit 04/17/2019 Adjustment 10200 Cash in ... -67.57 -44,291.52
Deposit 04/17/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -81.31 -44,372.83
General Journal 04/18/2019 Apr JE 2 Chargeback - ...  40200-5 - Wate... 25.60 -44,347.23
Deposit 04/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -506.26 -44,853.49
Deposit 04/22/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 123.38 -44,730.11
Deposit 04/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -690.04 -45,420.15
Deposit 04/24/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -141.12 -45,561.27
Deposit 04/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -272.31 -45,833.58
Deposit 04/26/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 7.24 -45,826.34
Deposit 05/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4,196.16 -50,022.50
Deposit 05/08/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -84.65 -50,107.15
Deposit 05/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -4,298.76 -54,405.91
Deposit 05/13/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -68.14 -54,474.05
Deposit 05/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -671.68 -55,145.73
Deposit 05/15/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... 3517 -55,110.56
Deposit 05/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,158.14 -56,268.70
Deposit 05/17/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -3.10 -56,271.80
Deposit 05/20/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -297.45 -56,569.25
Deposit 05/20/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashiin ... -1.52 -56,570.77
Deposit 05/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -116.06 -56,686.83
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Deposit 05/24/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 13.63 -56,673.20
Deposit 05/24/2019 Sorgen Adj 10200 Cashin ... -77.16 -56,750.36
Deposit 05/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -521.31 -57,271.67
Deposit 05/31/2019 Adj-move pay... 10200 Cash in ... -27.66 -57,299.33
Deposit 05/31/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 294.08 -57,005.25
Deposit 06/06/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,213.94 -58,219.19
Deposit 06/06/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -25.19 -58,244.38
Deposit 06/10/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5,693.75 -63,938.13
Deposit 06/10/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 39.55 -63,898.58
Deposit 06/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,153.78 -65,052.36
Deposit 06/12/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 80.81 -64,971.55
Deposit 06/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,465.25 -67,436.80
Deposit 06/18/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 66.58 -67,370.22
Deposit 06/19/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -1.00 -67,371.22
Deposit 06/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -177.02 -67,548.24
Deposit 06/19/2019 Adj-Rosas 10200 Cash in ... 28.00 -67,520.24
Deposit 06/19/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 3.83 -67,516.41
Deposit 06/21/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -259.69 -67,776.10
Deposit 06/21/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -4.80 -67,780.90
Bill 06/28/2019 Morgan Mascio Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 111.22 -67,669.68
Bill 06/28/2019 Gary Messersmith Refund 20000 - Accoun... 37.70 -67,631.98
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 79.52 -67,552.46
Deposit 06/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -852.79 -68,405.25
Deposit 06/28/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -44.79 -68,450.04
Deposit 07/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -509.77 -68,959.81
Deposit 07/03/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -17.91 -68,977.72
Deposit 07/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,242.17 -70,219.89
Deposit 07/08/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -88.41 -70,308.30
Deposit 07/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6,393.01 -76,701.31
Deposit 07/15/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 299.97 -76,401.34
Deposit 07/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,333.23 -77,734.57
Deposit 07/17/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -22.86 -77,757.43
Deposit 07/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -165.67 -77,923.10
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -447.76 -78,370.86
Deposit 07/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -171.00 -78,541.86
Deposit 07/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -348.80 -78,890.66
Deposit 07/26/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 3.65 -78,887.01
Deposit 07/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -450.67 -79,337.68
Deposit 07/29/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 3.84 -79,333.84
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -480.00 -79,813.84
Deposit 08/05/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 18227 -79,631.57
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,863.99 -81,495.56
Deposit 08/05/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -95.85 -81,591.41
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 79.52 -81,511.89
Deposit 08/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -972.37 -82,484.26
Deposit 08/07/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -124.18 -82,608.44
Deposit 08/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,909.47 -85,517.91
Deposit 08/09/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -319.40 -85,837.31
Deposit 08/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,319.52 -88,156.83
Deposit 08/12/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -34.88 -88,191.71
Deposit 08/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,778.79 -90,970.50
Deposit 08/15/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -98.18 -91,068.68
Deposit 08/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -913.04 -91,981.72
Deposit 08/19/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -479.89 -92,461.61
Deposit 08/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -271.01 -92,732.62
Deposit 08/22/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 48.06 -92,684.56
Deposit 08/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -271.01 -92,955.57
Deposit 08/22/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 48.06 -92,907.51
Deposit 08/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -417.43 -93,324.94
Deposit 08/26/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 2.53 -93,322.41
Deposit 08/26/2019 Adjustments 10200 Cash in ... -78.03 -93,400.44
Deposit 08/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -155.79 -93,556.23
Deposit 08/29/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -13.40 -93,569.63
Deposit 09/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -553.98 -94,123.61
Deposit 09/03/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 44.81 -94,078.80
Deposit 09/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -511.45 -94,590.25
Deposit 09/05/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -57.95 -94,648.20
Deposit 09/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -8,167.32 -102,815.52
Deposit 09/13/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 67.63 -102,747.89
Deposit 09/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3,124.02 -105,871.91
Deposit 09/17/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -41.59 -105,913.50
Deposit 09/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -389.82 -106,303.32
Deposit 09/24/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -44.87 -106,348.19
Deposit 09/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -90.53 -106,438.72
Deposit 09/30/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -301.80 -106,740.52
Deposit 10/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3,863.54 -110,604.06
Deposit 10/07/2019 Adjustment 10200 Cash in ... -12.79 -110,616.85
Deposit 10/07/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -343.54 -110,960.39
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Deposit 10/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -223.51 -111,183.90
Deposit 10/11/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,434.14 -113,618.04
Deposit 10/11/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 17.34 -113,600.70
Deposit 10/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3,722.11 -117,322.81
Deposit 10/15/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 3.86 -117,318.95
Deposit 10/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,098.50 -118,417.45
Deposit 10/17/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -2.05 -118,419.50
Bill 10/23/2019 Paul Besterveld Refund Memb ... 20000 - Accoun... 249.93 -118,169.57
Deposit 10/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,072.67 -119,242.24
Deposit 10/23/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 5.62 -119,236.62
Bill 10/24/2019 Gary Messersmith Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 99.60 -119,137.02
Bill 10/24/2019 Sterling Bennett Refund memb... 20000 - Accoun... 175.00 -118,962.02
Bill 10/24/2019 Chris Black Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 134.86 -118,827.16
Bill 10/24/2019 Daniel Black Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 0.00 -118,827.16
Bill 10/24/2019 Malcolm Belisle Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 148.11 -118,679.05
Bill 10/24/2019 Deborah Hancock Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 82.25 -118,596.80
Bill 10/24/2019 Daniel Black Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 224.78 -118,372.02
Deposit 10/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -158.02 -118,530.04
Deposit 10/25/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 9.46 -118,520.58
Deposit 10/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -249.68 -118,770.26
Deposit 10/29/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -2.57 -118,772.83
Bill 10/30/2019 Steven and Elizabeth...  Refund Memb... 20000 - Accoun... 175.00 -118,597.83
Deposit 10/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -333.38 -118,931.21
Deposit 10/31/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -31.20 -118,962.41
Deposit 11/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -899.14 -119,861.55
Deposit 11/05/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 2.1 -119,863.66
Deposit 11/06/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,326.08 -121,189.74
Deposit 11/06/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 67.17 -121,122.57
Deposit 11/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,201.55 -122,324.12
Deposit 11/08/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 20.64 -122,303.48
Deposit 11/11/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,436.98 -124,740.46
Deposit 11/11/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 3.13 -124,737.33
Deposit 11/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,177.74 -126,915.07
Deposit 11/13/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 38.25 -126,876.82
Bill 11/14/2019 Stan Barth Refund Memb... 20000 - Accoun... 152.60 -126,724.22
Deposit 11/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,236.10 -128,960.32
Deposit 11/15/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -15.32 -128,975.64
Deposit 11/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -245.58 -129,221.22
Deposit 11/18/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -28.68 -129,249.90
Deposit 11/20/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -183.72 -129,433.62
Deposit 11/20/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 7.23 -129,426.39
Check 11/22/2019 1633 Gary Young Gary Young M... 10200 Cash in ... 150.60 -129,275.79
Deposit 11/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -307.60 -129,583.39
Deposit 11/25/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -40.94 -129,624.33
Deposit 11/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -276.70 -129,901.03
Deposit 11/26/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 8.46 -129,892.57
Deposit 11/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -400.61 -130,293.18
Deposit 11/27/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -8.92 -130,302.10
General Journal 11/30/2019 Nov A... Chargeback c... 124.66 -130,177.44
Deposit 12/02/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -507.38 -130,684.82
Deposit 12/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,434.52 -132,119.34
Deposit 12/05/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -43.98 -132,163.32
Deposit 12/10/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3,444.75 -135,608.07
Deposit 12/10/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 41.66 -135,566.41
Deposit 12/11/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -864.09 -136,430.50
Deposit 12/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,140.75 -138,571.25
Deposit 12/13/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -140.27 -138,711.52
Deposit 12/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -339.55 -139,051.07
Deposit 12/17/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 0.25 -139,050.82
Deposit 12/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1,031.26 -140,082.08
Deposit 12/18/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 41.44 -140,040.64
Deposit 12/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -399.37 -140,440.01
Deposit 12/19/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -0.08 -140,440.09
Deposit 12/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -383.28 -140,823.37
Deposit 12/23/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -38.44 -140,861.81
Deposit 12/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -277.61 -141,139.42
Deposit 12/27/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... -65.93 -141,205.35
Deposit 12/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -184.49 -141,389.84
Total 40200-6 - Sewer Services -141,389.84 -141,389.84
40200 - Water & Sewer Services - Other 0.00
Deposit 03/26/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 120.32 120.32
Deposit 07/26/2019 Prepaid 10200 Cashin ... 7.10 127.42
Total 40200 - Water & Sewer Services - Other 127.42 127.42
Total 40200 - Water & Sewer Services -369,185.03 -369,185.03
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40220 - Water & Sewer Prepaid 0.00
Total 40220 - Water & Sewer Prepaid 0.00
40300 - Late Charges 0.00
40300-5 - Late Charges - Water 0.00
Deposit 01/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -1.57 -1.57
Deposit 01/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -25.85 -27.42
Deposit 01/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -1.73 -29.15
Deposit 01/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -56.64 -85.79
Deposit 01/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -35.61 -121.40
Deposit 01/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -136.78 -258.18
Deposit 01/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -125.26 -383.44
Deposit 01/30/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -14.91 -398.35
Deposit 02/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -55.25 -453.60
Deposit 02/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -153.86 -607.46
Deposit 02/14/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -11.42 -618.88
Deposit 02/16/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.80 -625.68
Deposit 02/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -49.53 -675.21
Deposit 02/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -42.26 -717.47
Deposit 02/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -21.37 -738.84
Deposit 03/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -46.95 -785.79
Deposit 03/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -9.81 -795.60
Deposit 03/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -40.10 -835.70
Deposit 03/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -18.86 -854.56
Deposit 03/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -42 .46 -897.02
Deposit 03/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -35.02 -932.04
Deposit 03/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -93.02 -1,025.06
Deposit 04/01/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -26.53 -1,051.59
Deposit 04/04/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -9.77 -1,061.36
Deposit 04/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -11.87 -1,073.23
Deposit 04/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -27.91 -1,101.14
Deposit 04/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -18.06 -1,119.20
Deposit 04/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -48.36 -1,167.56
Deposit 04/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -47.02 -1,214.58
Deposit 05/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -54.15 -1,268.73
Deposit 05/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -14.41 -1,283.14
Deposit 05/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -0.69 -1,283.83
Deposit 05/20/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -40.63 -1,324.46
Deposit 05/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -15.48 -1,339.94
Deposit 05/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5.50 -1,345.44
Deposit 06/06/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -73.22 -1,418.66
Deposit 06/10/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -346.15 -1,764.81
Deposit 06/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5.80 -1,770.61
Deposit 06/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4.95 -1,775.56
Deposit 06/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.10 -1,781.66
Deposit 06/21/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -26.55 -1,808.21
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 17.66 -1,790.55
Deposit 06/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -118.95 -1,909.50
Deposit 07/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -18.78 -1,928.28
Deposit 07/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -7.73 -1,936.01
Deposit 07/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.00 -1,942.01
Deposit 07/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -32.46 -1,974.47
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -36.41 -2,010.88
Deposit 07/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -14.64 -2,025.52
Deposit 07/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -42.60 -2,068.12
Deposit 07/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -41.34 -2,109.46
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5.81 -2,115.27
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -43.09 -2,158.36
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 17.66 -2,140.70
Deposit 08/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -0.24 -2,140.94
Deposit 08/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -15.61 -2,156.55
Deposit 08/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -49.91 -2,206.46
Deposit 08/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -39.03 -2,245.49
Deposit 08/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -41.13 -2,286.62
Deposit 08/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -6.64 -2,293.26
Deposit 08/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -30.68 -2,323.94
Deposit 08/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -7.95 -2,331.89
Deposit 09/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -41.84 -2,373.73
Deposit 09/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -13.20 -2,386.93
Deposit 09/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -27.17 -2,414.10
Deposit 09/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... 6.37 -2,407.73
Deposit 09/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -52.66 -2,460.39
Deposit 09/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -22.39 -2,482.78
Deposit 09/30/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -30.41 -2,513.19
Deposit 10/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -10.08 -2,523.27
Deposit 10/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5.90 -2,529.17
Deposit 10/11/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -6.60 -2,535.77
Deposit 10/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -28.30 -2,564.07
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Deposit 10/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -14.79 -2,578.86
Deposit 10/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -111.78 -2,690.64
Deposit 10/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -70.31 -2,760.95
Deposit 10/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.75 -2,767.70
Deposit 11/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -6.80 -2,774.50
Deposit 11/11/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -10.90 -2,785.40
Deposit 11/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -22.96 -2,808.36
Deposit 11/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -12.80 -2,821.16
Deposit 11/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... 9.43 -2,811.73
Deposit 11/20/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -11.34 -2,823.07
Deposit 11/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -32.89 -2,855.96
Deposit 11/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -12.40 -2,868.36
Deposit 11/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -50.59 -2,918.95
Deposit 12/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -19.68 -2,938.63
Deposit 12/10/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -38.03 -2,976.66
Deposit 12/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -5.90 -2,982.56
Deposit 12/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.49 -2,989.05
Deposit 12/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -23.70 -3,012.75
Deposit 12/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -20.92 -3,033.67
Deposit 12/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -45.69 -3,079.36
Deposit 12/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -23.39 -3,102.75
Total 40300-5 - Late Charges - Water -3,102.75 -3,102.75
40300-6 - Late Charges - Sewer 0.00
Deposit 01/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1.28 -1.28
Deposit 01/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -13.32 -14.60
Deposit 01/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -1.20 -15.80
Deposit 01/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -39.36 -55.16
Deposit 01/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -21.82 -76.98
Deposit 01/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -103.19 -180.17
Deposit 01/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -46.33 -226.50
Deposit 01/30/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -8.03 -234.53
Deposit 02/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -31.08 -265.61
Deposit 02/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -94.30 -359.91
Deposit 02/14/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -7.30 -367.21
Deposit 02/16/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4.54 -371.75
Deposit 02/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -35.87 -407.62
Deposit 02/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -33.20 -440.82
Deposit 02/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -16.12 -456.94
Deposit 03/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -33.99 -490.93
Deposit 03/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -7.70 -498.63
Deposit 03/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -29.04 -527.67
Deposit 03/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -12.58 -540.25
Deposit 03/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -28.30 -568.55
Deposit 03/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -26.41 -594.96
Deposit 03/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -45.82 -640.78
Deposit 04/01/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -11.92 -652.70
Deposit 04/04/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -7.37 -660.07
Deposit 04/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -8.59 -668.66
Deposit 04/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -21.06 -689.72
Deposit 04/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -11.55 -701.27
Deposit 04/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -32.24 -733.51
Deposit 04/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -18.28 -751.79
Deposit 05/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -37.63 -789.42
Deposit 05/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -10.02 -799.44
Deposit 05/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -0.42 -799.86
Deposit 05/20/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -28.24 -828.10
Deposit 05/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.02 -834.12
Deposit 05/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4.50 -838.62
Deposit 06/06/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -48.82 -887.44
Deposit 06/10/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -230.76 -1,118.20
Deposit 06/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -4.20 -1,122.40
Deposit 06/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -3.03 -1,125.43
Deposit 06/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3.90 -1,129.33
Deposit 06/21/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -16.97 -1,146.30
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 17 .66 -1,128.64
Deposit 06/28/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -58.59 -1,187.23
Deposit 07/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -13.60 -1,200.83
Deposit 07/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -4.94 -1,205.77
Deposit 07/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4.00 -1,209.77
Deposit 07/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -11.40 -1,221.17
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -25.32 -1,246.49
Deposit 07/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -11.51 -1,258.00
Deposit 07/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -21.94 -1,279.94
Deposit 07/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -32.48 -1,312.42
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4.57 -1,316.99
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -29.95 -1,346.94
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Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 17.66 -1,329.28
Deposit 08/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -0.17 -1,329.45
Deposit 08/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -9.17 -1,338.62
Deposit 08/12/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -29.31 -1,367.93
Deposit 08/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -21.01 -1,388.94
Deposit 08/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -28.58 -1,417.52
Deposit 08/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.64 -1,424.16
Deposit 08/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -5.01 -1,429.17
Deposit 08/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -5.01 -1,434.18
Deposit 08/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -22.22 -1,456.40
Deposit 08/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.24 -1,462.64
Deposit 09/03/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -34.24 -1,496.88
Deposit 09/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.80 -1,503.68
Deposit 09/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -15.29 -1,518.97
Deposit 09/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... 3.74 -1,515.23
Deposit 09/24/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -28.35 -1,543.58
Deposit 09/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -8.28 -1,551.86
Deposit 09/30/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -22.94 -1,574.80
Deposit 10/07/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -4.97 -1,579.77
Deposit 10/09/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4.10 -1,583.87
Deposit 10/11/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3.40 -1,587.27
Deposit 10/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -14.09 -1,601.36
Deposit 10/17/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -7.28 -1,608.64
Deposit 10/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -57.59 -1,666.23
Deposit 10/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -12.52 -1,678.75
Deposit 10/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -8.01 -1,686.76
Deposit 10/29/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -24.70 -1,711.46
Deposit 10/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -19.23 -1,730.69
Deposit 11/08/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -3.20 -1,733.89
Deposit 11/11/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -6.97 -1,740.86
Deposit 11/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -12.37 -1,753.23
Deposit 11/15/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -7.20 -1,760.43
Deposit 11/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... 6.55 -1,753.88
Deposit 11/20/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -9.27 -1,763.15
Deposit 11/25/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -26.91 -1,790.06
Deposit 11/26/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -7.60 -1,797.66
Deposit 11/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -32.34 -1,830.00
Deposit 12/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -13.67 -1,843.67
Deposit 12/10/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -26.42 -1,870.09
Deposit 12/13/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4.10 -1,874.19
Deposit 12/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -4.32 -1,878.51
Deposit 12/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -18.62 -1,897.13
Deposit 12/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -12.28 -1,909.41
Deposit 12/27/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -28.00 -1,937.41
Deposit 12/31/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -16.94 -1,954.35
Total 40300-6 - Late Charges - Sewer -1,954.35 -1,954.35
40300 - Late Charges - Other 0.00
Total 40300 - Late Charges - Other 0.00
Total 40300 - Late Charges -5,057.10 -5,057.10
40400 - Membership Fees 0.00
40400-5 - Membership Fees - Water 0.00
Total 40400-5 - Membership Fees - Water 0.00
40400-6 - Membership Fees - Sewer 0.00
Total 40400-6 - Membership Fees - Sewer 0.00
40400 - Membership Fees - Other 0.00
Bill 03/01/2019 William & Susan Brady = Refund of me... 20000 - Accoun... 350.00 350.00
Bill 03/08/2019 April Schuster Refund 20000 - Accoun... 350.00 700.00
Bill 03/21/2019 Steve and Julie Gres... Refund 20000 - Accoun... 350.00 1,050.00
Bill 04/17/2019 BRB Development Refund 20000 - Accoun... 402.50 1,452.50
Bill 04/18/2019 Kenneth Wynne Refund 20000 - Accoun... 302.77 1,755.27
Bill 06/07/2019 Refund BRB Development 20000 - Accoun... 25.05 1,780.32
Total 40400 - Membership Fees - Other 1,780.32 1,780.32
Total 40400 - Membership Fees 1,780.32 1,780.32
40410 - Membership Transfer Fees 0.00
40410-5 - Membership Transfer Fees-Water 0.00
Deposit 04/09/2019 Mayes 10200 Cash in ... -20.13 -20.13
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 201.25 181.12
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 201.25 382.37
Deposit 11/18/2019 Transfer-Epich 10200 Cash in ... -20.13 362.24
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Total 40410-5 - Membership Transfer Fees-\Water 362.24 362.24
40410-6 - Membership Transfer Fees-Sewer 0.00
Deposit 04/09/2019 Mayes 10200 Cash in ... -20.12 -20.12
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 201.25 181.13
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 201.25 382.38
Deposit 11/18/2019 Transfer-Epich 10200 Cash in ... -20.12 362.26
Total 40410-6 - Membership Transfer Fees-Sewer 362.26 362.26
40410 - Membership Transfer Fees - Other 0.00
Deposit 03/12/2019 Jeanne Morey 10200 Cash in ... -40.25 -40.25
Deposit 03/18/2019 Eamest 10200 Cash in ... -40.25 -80.50
Deposit 03/19/2019 Nunnelly 10200 Cash in ... -40.25 -120.75
Total 40410 - Membership Transfer Fees - Other -120.75 -120.75
Total 40410 - Membership Transfer Fees 603.75 603.75
40500 - Equity Buy-in Fees 0.00
40500-5 - Equity Buy-In Fees - Water 0.00
Deposit 01/17/2019 Carpenter Cus... 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -2,300.00
Deposit 02/28/2019 BRB Develop... 10200 Cash in ... -4,600.00 -6,900.00
Deposit 05/10/2019 Cox 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -9,200.00
Deposit 05/20/2019 Dee 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -11,500.00
Deposit 06/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,300.00 -13,800.00
Deposit 06/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -2,300.00 -16,100.00
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 2,300.00 -13,800.00
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,300.00 -16,100.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Yeaman 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -18,400.00
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 2,300.00 -16,100.00
Deposit 10/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -4,600.00 -20,700.00
Deposit 12/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,300.00 -23,000.00
Total 40500-5 - Equity Buy-In Fees - Water -23,000.00 -23,000.00
40500-6 - Equity Buy-In Fees - Sewer 0.00
Deposit 01/17/2019 Carpenter Cus... 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -2,300.00
Deposit 02/28/2019 BRB Develop... 10200 Cash in ... -4,600.00 -6,900.00
Deposit 05/10/2019 Cox 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -9,200.00
Deposit 05/20/2019 Dee 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -11,500.00
Deposit 06/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,300.00 -13,800.00
Deposit 06/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -2,300.00 -16,100.00
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 2,300.00 -13,800.00
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -2,300.00 -16,100.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Yeaman 10200 Cash in ... -2,300.00 -18,400.00
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 2,300.00 -16,100.00
Deposit 10/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -4,600.00 -20,700.00
Deposit 12/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -2,300.00 -23,000.00
Total 40500-6 - Equity Buy-In Fees - Sewer -23,000.00 -23,000.00
40500 - Equity Buy-in Fees - Other 0.00
Total 40500 - Equity Buy-in Fees - Other 0.00
Total 40500 - Equity Buy-in Fees -46,000.00 -46,000.00
40600 - Water & Sewer Taps 0.00
40600-5 - Water Taps 0.00
Deposit 01/17/2019 Carpenter Cus... 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -862.50
Deposit 02/28/2019 BRB Develop... 10200 Cash in ... -1,725.00 -2,587.50
Deposit 05/10/2019 Cox 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -3,450.00
Deposit 05/20/2019 Dee 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -4,312.50
Deposit 06/10/2019 Madigan 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -5,175.00
Deposit 06/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -862.50 -6,037.50
Deposit 06/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -862.50 -6,900.00
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 862.50 -6,037.50
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -862.50 -6,900.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Yeaman 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -7,762.50
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 862.50 -6,900.00
Deposit 10/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -1,725.00 -8,625.00
Deposit 12/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -862.50 -9,487.50
Total 40600-5 - Water Taps -9,487.50 -9,487.50
40600-6 - Sewer Taps 0.00
Deposit 01/17/2019 Carpenter Cus... 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -862.50
Deposit 01/23/2019 Vu Tran 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -1,725.00
Deposit 02/28/2019 BRB Develop... 10200 Cash in ... -1,725.00 -3,450.00
Deposit 05/10/2019 Cox 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -4,312.50
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Deposit 05/20/2019 Dee 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -5,175.00
Deposit 06/18/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -862.50 -6,037.50
Deposit 06/19/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -862.50 -6,900.00
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 862.50 -6,037.50
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -862.50 -6,900.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Yeaman 10200 Cash in ... -862.50 -7,762.50
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 862.50 -6,900.00
Deposit 10/23/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -1,725.00 -8,625.00
Deposit 12/05/2019 Deposit 10200 Cashin ... -862.50 -9,487.50
Total 40600-6 - Sewer Taps -9,487.50 -9,487.50
40600 - Water & Sewer Taps - Other 0.00
Total 40600 - Water & Sewer Taps - Other 0.00
Total 40600 - Water & Sewer Taps -18,975.00 -18,975.00
40700-6 - Sewer Line Damage Repair (103 Kendall Dr. sewer line damage) 0.00
Total 40700-6 - Sewer Line Damage Repair (103 Kendall Dr. sewer line damage) 0.00
40800 - Standby fees not discount 0.00
Total 40800 - Standby fees not discount 0.00
42000 - Insurance Claim Settlements 0.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Barge Claim 10200 Cashiin ... -59,855.84 -59,855.84
Total 42000 - Insurance Claim Settlements -59,855.84 -59,855.84
43500 - Dues & Subscriptons Refund 0.00
Total 43500 - Dues & Subscriptons Refund 0.00
44000 - Regulatory Assessment fee refun 0.00
44000-6 - Regulatory Assess Fee Ref-Sewer 0.00
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 0.89 0.89
Bill 08/05/2019 T.CEQ INV RAF0003... 20000 - Accoun... 659.24 660.13
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 0.89 661.02
Total 44000-6 - Regulatory Assess Fee Ref-Sewer 661.02 661.02
44000-5 - Regulatory Assess Fee Ref - Wat 0.00
Bill 06/28/2019 Terri Hanson Refund 20000 - Accoun... 0.89 0.89
Bill 08/05/2019 T.CEQ INV RAF0003... 20000 - Accoun... 1,045.80 1,046.69
Bill 08/06/2019 Sierra Classic Homes 20000 - Accoun... 0.89 1,047 .58
Total 44000-5 - Regulatory Assess Fee Ref - Wat 1,047.58 1,047 .58
44000 - Regulatory Assessment fee refun - Other 0.00
Total 44000 - Regulatory Assessment fee refun - Other 0.00
Total 44000 - Regulatory Assessment fee refun 1,708.60 1,708.60
46400 - Reconnect fee 0.00
46400-5 - Reconnect Fee - Water 0.00
Total 46400-5 - Reconnect Fee - Water 0.00
46400-6 - Reconnect Fee - Sewer 0.00
Total 46400-6 - Reconnect Fee - Sewer 0.00
46400 - Reconnect fee - Other 0.00
Total 46400 - Reconnect fee - Other 0.00
Total 46400 - Reconnect fee 0.00
46500 - Shipping Charges Reimburs 0.00
Total 46500 - Shipping Charges Reimburs 0.00
48000 - Miscellaneous Income 0.00
Total 48000 - Miscellaneous Income 0.00
49000 - Fee Discounts 0.00
Total 49000 - Fee Discounts 0.00
49100 - Lab fees refunded 0.00
Total 49100 - Lab fees refunded 0.00
49200 - Airport Irrigation Project 0.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Spicewood Pil... 10200 Cash in ... -1,000.00 -1,000.00
Total 49200 - Airport Irrigation Project -1,000.00 -1,000.00
49900 - Uncategorized Income (Income not categorized elsewhere) 0.00
Total 49900 - Uncategorized Income (Income not categorized elsewhere) 0.00
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50000 - COS-Operator 0.00
50000-5 - COS Operator - Water 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1498 Water Management |... Dec. 2018 10200 Cash in ... 6,343.75 6,343.75
Check 02/08/2019 1505 Water Management I... 10200 Cashin ... 6,433.75 12,777.50
Bill 03/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 2,012.50 14,790.00
Bill 03/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 4,331.25 19,121.25
Bill 04/05/2019 Water Management |...  March Fees 20000 - Accoun... 6,343.75 25,465.00
Bill 05/03/2019 Water Management I...  4/30/19 invoice 20000 - Accoun... 2,012.50 27,477.50
Bill 05/03/2019 Water Management I...  4/30/19 invoice 20000 - Accoun... 4,331.25 31,808.75
Bill 06/07/2019 Water Management I...  May 2019 20000 - Accoun... 6,343.75 38,152.50
Bill 07/03/2019 Water Management I...  June 2019 20000 - Accoun... 6,343.75 44 .496.25
Bill 08/02/2019 Water Management I...  July 2019 20000 - Accoun... 2,012.50 46,508.75
Bill 08/02/2019 Water Management I...  July 2019 20000 - Accoun... 4,331.25 50,840.00
Bill 09/03/2019 Water Management I...  Aug 2019 20000 - Accoun... 6,343.75 57,183.75
Bill 10/01/2019 Water Management |... INV 20000 - Accoun... 6,343.75 63,527.50
Bill 11/01/2019 Water Management I...  Mgmt Services... 20000 - Accoun... 6,343.75 69,871.25
Bill 12/09/2019 Water Management I...  NOV 2019 -M... 20000 - Accoun... 6,475.00 76,346.25
Total 50000-5 - COS Operator - Water 76,346.25 76,346.25
50000-6 - COS Operator - Sewer 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1498 Water Management |... 10200 Cashiin ... 3,456.25 3,456.25
Check 02/08/2019 1505 Water Management |... 10200 Cashiin ... 3,456.25 6,912.50
Bill 03/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 2,012.50 8,925.00
Bill 03/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 1,443.75 10,368.75
Bill 04/05/2019 Water Management |...  March Fees 20000 - Accoun... 3,456.25 13,825.00
Bill 05/03/2019 Water Management I...  4/30/19 invoice 20000 - Accoun... 2,012.50 15,837.50
Bill 05/03/2019 Water Management I...  4/30/19 invoice 20000 - Accoun... 1,443.75 17,281.25
Bill 06/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 3,456.25 20,737.50
Bill 07/03/2019 Water Management I...  June 2019 20000 - Accoun... 3,456.25 24.193.75
Bill 08/02/2019 Water Management I...  July 2019 20000 - Accoun... 2,012.50 26,206.25
Bill 08/02/2019 Water Management I...  July 2019 20000 - Accoun... 1,443.75 27,650.00
Bill 09/03/2019 Water Management I...  Aug 2019 20000 - Accoun... 3,456.25 31,106.25
Bill 10/01/2019 Water Management |... INV 20000 - Accoun... 3,456.25 34,562.50
Bill 11/01/2019 Water Management |...  Mgmt Services... 20000 - Accoun... 3,456.25 38,018.75
Bill 12/09/2019 Water Management ...  NOV 2019 -M... 20000 - Accoun... 3,500.00 41,518.75
Total 50000-6 - COS Operator - Sewer 41,518.75 41,518.75
50000 - COS-Operator - Other 0.00
Total 50000 - COS-Operator - Other 0.00
Total 50000 - COS-Operator 117,865.00 117,865.00
50001 - Cost of Goods Sold (Costs of items purchased and then sold to customers) 0.00
Total 50001 - Cost of Goods Sold (Costs of items purchased and then sold to customers) 0.00
57000 - COS-Chemicals 0.00
5§7000-5 - COS Chemicals - Water 0.00
Check 02/08/2019 1505 Water Management |... 10200 Cashiin ... 1,203.78 1,203.78
Bill 04/05/2019 Water Management |...  March Fees 20000 - Accoun... 1,430.77 2,634.55
Bill 07/03/2019 Water Management I...  June 2019 20000 - Accoun... 1,234.81 3,869.36
Bill 08/02/2019 Water Management I...  July 2019 20000 - Accoun... 1,312.87 5,182.23
Bill 09/03/2019 Water Management I...  Aug 2019 20000 - Accoun... 1,609.04 6,791.27
Bill 10/01/2019 Water Management |... INV 20000 - Accoun... 1,658.81 8,450.08
Bill 12/09/2019 Water Management I... NOV 2019-C... 20000 - Accoun... 3,273.99 11,724.07
Total 57000-5 - COS Chemicals - Water 11,724.07 11,724.07
5§7000-6 - COS Chemcials - Sewer 0.00
Bill 12/09/2019 Water Management I... NOV 2019-C... 20000 - Accoun... 31117 311.17
Total 57000-6 - COS Chemcials - Sewer 311.17 311.17
57000 - COS-Chemicals - Other 0.00
Total 57000 - COS-Chemicals - Other 0.00
Total 57000 - COS-Chemicals 12,035.24 12,035.24
57500 - COS-Electricity 0.00
5§7500-5 - COS Electricity -Water 0.00
Check 01/16/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 688.74 688.74
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 20.38 709.12
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 25.89 735.01
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 48.04 783.05
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 59.57 842.62
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 301.99 1,144.61
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 44718 1,591.79
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 20.47 1,612.26
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 26.93 1,639.19
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02/20/23 General Ledger

Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 50.85 1,690.04
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 54.58 1,744.62
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 288.99 2,033.61
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 438.51 2,472.12
Check 04/17/2019 Pedernales Electric April 2019 10200 Cash in ... 929.02 3,401.14
Check 05/17/2019 Pedernales Electric May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 829.34 4,230.48
Check 06/17/2019 Pedernales Electric June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 708.00 4,938.48
Check 06/17/2019 Pedernales Electric June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 486.98 5,425.46
Check 07/17/2019 Pedernales Electric July 2019 10200 Cash in ... 842.34 6,267.80
Check 08/19/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 851.02 7,118.82
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 262.99 7,381.81
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 51.72 7,433.53
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 48.95 7,482.48
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 25.33 7,507.81
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 20.43 7,528.24
Check 09/30/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 514.34 8,042.58
Check 10/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Oct 2019 10200 Cash in ... 577.98 8,620.56
Check 10/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Oct 2019 10200 Cash in ... 108.72 8,729.28
Check 10/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Oct 2019 10200 Cash in ... 74.83 8,804.11
Check 10/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Oct 2019 10200 Cash in ... 51.08 8,855.19
Check 10/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Oct 2019 10200 Cash in ... 40.93 8,896.12
Check 11/18/2019 BILL P...  Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 41.03 8,937.15
Check 11/18/2019 BILL P...  Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 49.86 8,987.01
Check 11/18/2019 BILL P... Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 74.13 9,061.14
Check 11/18/2019 BILL P...  Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 107.93 9,169.07
Check 11/18/2019 BILL P...  Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 582.32 9,751.39
Check 12/17/2019 BILLP... Pedernales Electric Dec 2019 10200 Cash in ... 556.32 10,307.71
Check 12/17/2019 BILLP... Pedernales Electric Dec 2019 10200 Cash in ... 108.63 10,416.34
Check 12/17/2019 BILLP... Pedernales Electric Dec 2019 10200 Cash in ... 69.97 10,486.31
Check 12/17/2019 BILLP... Pedernales Electric DEC 2019 10200 Cash in ... 48.83 10,535.14
Check 12/17/2019 BILLP... Pedernales Electric DEC 2019 10200 Cash in ... 41.03 10,576.17
Total 57500-5 - COS Electricity -Water 10,576.17 10,576.17
5§7500-6 - COS Electricity -Sewer 0.00
Check 01/16/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 40.59 40.59
Check 01/16/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 96.16 136.75
Check 01/16/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 50.99 187.74
Check 01/16/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 599.65 787.39
Check 01/16/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 114.44 901.83
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 20.38 922.21
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 25.88 948.09
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 48.04 996.13
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 59.56 1,055.69
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 302.00 1,357.69
Check 02/19/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 44718 1,804.87
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 20.46 1,825.33
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 26.93 1,852.26
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 50.84 1,903.10
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 54 .58 1,957.68
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 288.99 2,246.67
Check 03/18/2019 ACH Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 438.51 2,685.18
Check 04/17/2019 Pedernales Electric April 2019 10200 Cash in ... 586.65 3,271.83
Check 04/17/2019 Pedernales Electric April 2019 10200 Cash in ... 109.08 3,380.91
Check 04/17/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 97.03 3,477.94
Check 04/17/2019 Pedernales Electric April 10200 Cash in ... 53.07 3,531.01
Check 04/17/2019 Pedernales Electric April 2019 10200 Cash in ... 40.59 3,571.60
Check 05/17/2019 Pedernales Electric May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 564.99 4,136.59
Check 05/17/2019 Pedernales Electric May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 107.34 4,243.93
Check 05/17/2019 Pedernales Electric May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 98.22 4,342.15
Check 05/17/2019 Pedernales Electric May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 52.31 4,394.46
Check 05/17/2019 Pedernales Electric May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 40.93 4,435.39
Check 06/17/2019 Pedernales Electric June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 102.40 4,537.79
Check 06/17/2019 Pedernales Electric June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 96.94 4,634.73
Check 06/17/2019 Pedernales Electric June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 49.86 4,684.59
Check 06/17/2019 Pedernales Electric June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 41.12 4,725.71
Check 07/17/2019 Pedernales Electric July 2019 10200 Cash in ... 577.98 5,303.69
Check 07/17/2019 Pedernales Electric July 2019 10200 Cash in ... 107.52 5,411.21
Check 07/17/2019 Pedernales Electric July 2019 10200 Cash in ... 99.45 5,510.66
Check 07/17/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 5515 5,565.81
Check 07/17/2019 Pedernales Electric July 2019 10200 Cash in ... 41.63 5,607.44
Check 08/19/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 621.32 6,228.76
Check 08/19/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 109.77 6,338.53
Check 08/19/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 97.03 6,435.56
Check 08/19/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 54.37 6,489.93
Check 08/19/2019 Pedernales Electric 10200 Cashiin ... 41.28 6,531.21
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 263.00 6,794.21
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 51.71 6,845.92
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Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 48.94 6,894.86
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 25.34 6,920.20
Check 09/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 20.42 6,940.62
Check 09/30/2019 Pedernales Electric Sept 2019 10200 Cash in ... 514.35 7,454.97
Check 10/17/2019 Pedernales Electric Oct 2019 10200 Cash in ... 1,072.04 8,527.01
Check 11/18/2019 BILL P... Pedernales Electric 10200 Cash in ... 955.04 9,482.05
Check 12/17/2019 Bill Pmt Pedernales Electric Dec 2019 10200 Cash in ... 864.02 10,346.07
Total 57500-6 - COS Electricity -Sewer 10,346.07 10,346.07
57500 - COS-Electricity - Other 0.00
Total 57500 - COS-Electricity - Other 0.00
Total 57500 - COS-Electricity 20,922.24 20,922.24
58000 - COS-Sludge Removal 0.00
58000-5 - COS-Sludge Removal - Water 0.00
Bill 07/16/2019 Wastewater Transpor... INV A57220 20000 - Accoun... 695.00 695.00
Bill 12/31/2019 Wastewater Transpor...  Inv 11102955 20000 - Accoun... 277.50 972.50
Total 58000-5 - COS-Sludge Removal - Water 972.50 972.50
58000-6 - COS-Sludge Removal - Sewer 0.00
Bill 05/22/2019 Wastewater Transpor...  Inv # A56967 20000 - Accoun... 1,390.00 1,390.00
Total 58000-6 - COS-Sludge Removal - Sewer 1,390.00 1,390.00
568000 - COS-Sludge Removal - Other 0.00
Total 58000 - COS-Sludge Removal - Other 0.00
Total 58000 - COS-Sludge Removal 2,362.50 2,362.50
68500 - LCRA - Raw Water Fee 0.00
68550-6 - Raw Water Fee-sewer (Ridge Harbor Interconnection) 0.00
Total 58550-6 - Raw Water Fee-sewer (Ridge Harbor Interconnection) 0.00
58550-5 - Raw Water Fee-water (Ridge Harbor Interconnection) 0.00
Total 58550-5 - Raw Water Fee-water (Ridge Harbor Interconnection) 0.00
58500-5 - COS-LCRA Raw Water Fee - Water 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1496 LCRA. Raw Water A/... 10200 Cash in ... 379.01 379.01
Bill 01/31/2019 524669 LCRA. 524669 20000 - Accoun... 318.29 697.30
Bill 04/05/2019 L.C.RA. 524669 20000 - Accoun... 624.71 1,322.01
Bill 05/07/2019 L.C.RA. 3-29-19 STMT 20000 - Accoun... 624.71 1,946.72
Bill 06/07/2019 L.C.RA. 524669 20000 - Accoun... 422.30 2,369.02
Bill 07/16/2019 L.C.RA. June 28, 2019 20000 - Accoun... 4015 2,409.17
Bill 08/05/2019 L.C.RA. INV 07/31/2019 20000 - Accoun... 425.87 2,835.04
Bill 09/18/2019 L.C.RA. 00524669 20000 - Accoun... 468.46 3,303.50
Bill 10/23/2019 L.C.RA. 09/30/2019 St... 20000 - Accoun... 524.66 3,828.16
Bill 12/09/2019 L.C.RA. OCT 31,2019 ... 20000 - Accoun... 497.83 4,325.99
Bill 12/31/2019 L.C.RA. Service from 1... 20000 - Accoun... 454.30 4,780.29
Total 58500-5 - COS-LCRA Raw Water Fee - Water 4,780.29 4,780.29
58500-6 - COS-LCRA Raw Water Fee - Sewer 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1496 LCRA. 10200 Cashin ... 252.68 252.68
Bill 01/31/2019 524669 L.CRA. 20000 - Accoun... 318.29 570.97
Bill 04/05/2019 L.C.RA. 524669 20000 - Accoun... 624.70 1,195.67
Bill 05/07/2019 L.C.RA. 3-29-19 STMT 20000 - Accoun... 624.70 1,820.37
Bill 06/07/2019 L.C.RA. 524669 20000 - Accoun... 28154 2,101.91
Bill 07/16/2019 L.C.RA. June 28, 2019 20000 - Accoun... 26.77 2,128.68
Bill 08/05/2019 L.C.RA. INV 07/31/2019 20000 - Accoun... 283.91 2,412.59
Bill 09/18/2019 L.C.RA. 00524669 20000 - Accoun... 312.30 2,724.89
Bill 10/23/2019 L.C.RA. 09/30/2019 St... 20000 - Accoun... 349.77 3,074.66
Bill 12/09/2019 L.C.RA. OCT 31,2019 ... 20000 - Accoun... 331.88 3,406.54
Bill 12/31/2019 L.C.RA. Service from 1... 20000 - Accoun... 302.87 3,709.41
Total 58500-6 - COS-LCRA Raw Water Fee - Sewer 3,709.41 3,709.41
58500 - LCRA - Raw Water Fee - Other 0.00
Total 58500 - LCRA - Raw Water Fee - Other 0.00
Total 58500 - LCRA - Raw Water Fee 8,489.70 8,489.70
59000 - COS-Lab Fees 0.00
59000-5 - COS Lab Fees- Water 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1497 L.C.R.A. Lab Services Inv. #LAB-003... 10200 Cash in ... 156.00 156.00
Bill 01/31/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv # LAB-003... 20000 - Accoun... 130.00 286.00
Bill 01/31/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv # LAB-003... 20000 - Accoun... 62.50 348.50
Bill 02/04/2019 0410-0... Department of State ... ~ 0410-012019 20000 - Accoun... 186.59 535.09
Bill 04/17/2019 Department of State ... 2019 statement 20000 - Accoun... 373.17 908.26
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Bill 05/07/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services LAB-0032497 20000 - Accoun... 125.00 1,033.26
Bill 06/07/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services 33173 20000 - Accoun... 305.00 1,338.26
Bill 06/07/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services 32127 20000 - Accoun... 125.00 1,463.26
Bill 07/23/2019 Department of State ... 2019 20000 - Accoun... 698.18 2,161.44
Bill 08/12/2019 L.C.R.A. Lab Services INV LAB-0034... 20000 - Accoun... 550.00 2,711.44
Bill 08/27/2019 DSHS Central Lab ACCTCEN.C... 20000 - Accoun... 698.18 3,409.62
Bill 09/26/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services INV LAB-0035... 20000 - Accoun... 45.00 3,454 .62
Bill 10/30/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services LAB-0036312 20000 - Accoun... 205.00 3,659.62
Bill 10/30/2019 DSHS Central Lab INV 10/02/2019 20000 - Accoun... 5512 3,714.74
Bill 12/31/2019 DSHS Central Lab Inv 11-04-2019 20000 - Accoun... 5512 3,769.86
Bill 12/31/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv LAB-00395... 20000 - Accoun... 135.00 3,904.86
Total 59000-5 - COS Lab Fees- Water 3,904.86 3,904.86
59000-6 - COS Lab Fees- Sewer 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1497 L.C.R.A. Lab Services 10200 Cash in ... 1,797.00 1,797.00
Bill 01/31/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv # LAB-003... 20000 - Accoun... 0.00 1,797.00
Bill 01/31/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv #LAB-0030... 20000 - Accoun... 156.00 1,953.00
Bill 01/31/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services 20000 - Accoun... 305.00 2,258.00
Bill 01/31/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv # LAB-003... 20000 - Accoun... 130.00 2,388.00
Bill 01/31/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services 20000 - Accoun... 62.50 2,450.50
Bill 02/04/2019 0410-0... Department of State ... 20000 - Accoun... 186.58 2,637.08
Bill 05/07/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services LAB-0032440 20000 - Accoun... 208.00 2,845.08
Bill 06/07/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services 33007 20000 - Accoun... 208.00 3,053.08
Bill 06/07/2019 LAB-0... L.C.RA. Lab Services 31858 20000 - Accoun... 228.00 3,281.08
Bill 07/18/2019 L.C.RA. INV LAB-0034... 20000 - Accoun... 208.00 3,489.08
Bill 07/18/2019 L.C.RA. INV LAB-0034... 20000 - Accoun... 80.00 3,569.08
Bill 08/12/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services INV Lab-0035... 20000 - Accoun... 312.00 3,881.08
Bill 09/26/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services INV LAB-0035... 20000 - Accoun... 208.00 4,089.08
Bill 10/30/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services LAB-0036282 20000 - Accoun... 442.00 4,531.08
Bill 12/31/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv LAB-00383... 20000 - Accoun... 260.00 4,791.08
Bill 12/31/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv LAB-00394... 20000 - Accoun... 156.00 4,947.08
Total 59000-6 - COS Lab Fees- Sewer 4,947.08 4,947.08
59000 - COS-Lab Fees - Other 0.00
Bill 12/31/2019 L.C.RA. Lab Services Inv LAB-00383... 20000 - Accoun... 305.00 305.00
Total 59000 - COS-Lab Fees - Other 305.00 305.00
Total 59000 - COS-Lab Fees 9,156.94 9,156.94
59500 - COS-Other 0.00
Total 59500 - COS-Other 0.00
77600 - Website 0.00
77600-5 - Website - Water 0.00
Total 77600-5 - Website - Water 0.00
77600-6 - Website - Sewer 0.00
Total 77600-6 - Website - Sewer 0.00
77600 - Website - Other 0.00
Total 77600 - Website - Other 0.00
Total 77600 - Website 0.00
loan account returned 0.00
Total loan account returned 0.00
59600 - Operations Expense 0.00
Total 59600 - Operations Expense 0.00
59610 - Install New Service Taps 0.00
59610-5 - Install New Service Taps-Water 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1498 Water Management |... 10200 Cashiin ... 400.00 400.00
Bill 03/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 1,050.00 1,450.00
Bill 03/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 558.00 2,008.00
Bill 03/07/2019 Water Management |... 20000 - Accoun... 615.72 2,623.72
Bill 03/08/2019 942 Precision Calibrate Invoice 942 20000 - Accoun... 1,005.72 3,629.44
Bill 05/03/2019 Water Management I...  4/30/19 invoice 20000 - Accoun... 100.00 3,729.44
Bill 06/07/2019 Water Management I...  May 2019 20000 - Accoun... 1,715.00 5,444 .44
Bill 07/03/2019 Water Management I...  June 2019 20000 - Accoun... 297.14 5,741.58
Bill 07/03/2019 Water Management I...  June 2019 20000 - Accoun... 485.00 6,226.58
Bill 07/03/2019 Water Management I...  June 2019 20000 - Accoun... 100.00 6,326.58
Bill 08/02/2019 Water Management I...  July 2019 20000 - Accoun... 180.00 6,506.58
Bill 09/03/2019 Water Management I...  Aug 2019 20000 - Accoun... 250.00 6,756.58
Bill 09/17/2019 Precision Calibrate INV 1023 20000 - Accoun... 1,056.36 7,812.94
Bill 10/01/2019 Water Management |... INV 20000 - Accoun... 443.12 8,256.06
Bill 11/01/2019 Water Management |... Installation Wa... 20000 - Accoun... 1,515.00 9,771.06
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Bill 12/09/2019 Water Management |... ~ NOV 2019 - IN... 20000 - Accoun... 760.00 10,531.06
Total 59610-5 - Install New Service Taps-Water 10,531.06 10,531.06
59610-6 - Install New Service Taps-Sewer 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 1498 Water Management |... 10200 Cashiin ... 751.68 751.68
Bill 04/05/2019 Water Management |...  March Fees 20000 - Accoun... 875.00 1,626.68
Bill 04/05/2019 Water Management |...  March Fees 20000 - Accoun... 1,175.00 2,801.68
Bill 05/03/2019 Water Management I... ~ 4/30/19 invoice 20000 - Accoun... 100.00 2,901.68
Bill 05/07/2019 Pat Ross #46128 20000 - Accoun... 500.00 3,401.68
Bill 06/07/2019 Water Management I...  May 2019 20000 - Accoun... 1,240.00 4,641.68
Bill 08/02/2019 Water Management I...  July 2019 20000 - Accoun... 187.75 4,829.43
Bill 09/03/2019 Water Management I...  Aug 2019 20000 - Accoun... 250.00 5,079.43
Bill 10/01/2019 Water Management |... INV 20000 - Accoun... 1,941.25 7,020.68
Bill 11/01/2019 Water Management |... Installation Se... 20000 - Accoun... 800.00 7,820.68
Bill 12/09/2019 Water Management |... ~ NOV 2019 -M... 20000 - Accoun... 2,633.22 10,453.90
Total 59610-6 - Install New Service Taps-Sewer 10,453.90 10,453.90
59610 - Install New Service Taps - Other 0.00
Total 59610 - Install New Service Taps - Other 0.00
Total 59610 - Install New Service Taps 20,984.96 20,984 96
69620 - Misc Operations Expense 0.00
Total 59620 - Misc Operations Expense 0.00
59630 - Read Water Meters 0.00
Total 59630 - Read Water Meters 0.00
60000 - Default Purchase Expense 0.00
Total 60000 - Default Purchase Expense 0.00
60100 - Grant & Allocation Expens 0.00
Total 60100 - Grant & Allocation Expens 0.00
60500 - Assistance to Individuals 0.00
Total 60500 - Assistance to Individuals 0.00
61000 - Benefits Paid to Members 0.00
Total 61000 - Benefits Paid to Members 0.00
61600 - Bad Debt Expense 0.00
61600-6 - Bad Debt Expense - Sewer 0.00
Total 61600-6 - Bad Debt Expense - Sewer 0.00
61600-5 - Bad Debt Expense - Water 0.00
Total 61600-5 - Bad Debt Expense - Water 0.00
61600 - Bad Debt Expense - Other 0.00
Total 61600 - Bad Debt Expense - Other 0.00
Total 61600 - Bad Debt Expense 0.00
62000 - Bank Charges 0.00
62000-5 - Bank Charges - Water 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch... 10200 Cash in ... 9.09 9.09
Check 01/31/2019 ACH CM Fee Jan 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 16.59
Check 02/28/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch... 10200 Cash in ... 3.76 20.35
Check 02/28/2019 ACH CM Fee - ACH transf... 10200 Cashin ... 7.50 27.85
Check 03/29/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch... 10200 Cashin ... 7.50 3535
Check 04/17/2019 CM Fee April 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 42.85
Check 05/31/2019 CM Fee May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 50.35
Check 06/03/2019 Acccount analysis ch...  June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 3.24 53.59
Check 06/28/2019 CM Fee June 2019 10200 Cashiin ... 7.50 61.09
Check 07/31/2019 CM Fee July 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 68.59
Check 08/01/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch...  Aug 2019 10200 Cash in ... 4.83 73.42
Check 08/30/2019 Aug 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 80.92
Check 09/30/2019 CM Fee Sept 2019 10200 Cashiin ... 7.50 88.42
Check 10/31/2019 CM Fee Oct 2019 10200 Cashin ... 7.50 95.92
Check 11/29/2019 CM Fee Nov 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 103.42
Check 12/31/2019 Int Bank Service Cha... Dec 2019 10200 Cashin ... 7.50 110.92
Total 62000-5 - Bank Charges - Water 110.92 110.92
62000-6 - Bank Charges - Sewer 0.00
Check 01/02/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch... 10200 Cash in ... 9.09 9.09
Check 01/31/2019 ACH CM Fee Jan 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 16.59
Check 02/28/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch... 10200 Cash in ... 3.76 20.35
Check 03/29/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch... 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 27.85
Check 04/17/2019 CM Fee April 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 35.35
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Check 05/31/2019 CM Fee May 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 42.85
Check 06/03/2019 Acccount analysis ch...  June 2019 10200 Cash in ... 3.24 46.09
Check 06/28/2019 CM Fee June 2019 10200 Cashiin ... 7.50 53.59
Check 07/31/2019 CM Fee July 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 61.09
Check 08/01/2019 ACH Acccount analysis ch...  Aug 2019 10200 Cash in ... 4.83 65.92
Check 08/30/2019 Aug 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 7342
Check 09/30/2019 CM Fee Sept 2019 10200 Cashiin ... 7.50 80.92
Check 10/31/2019 CM Fee Oct 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 88.42
Check 11/29/2019 CM Fee Nove 2019 10200 Cash in ... 7.50 95.92
Check 12/31/2019 Int Bank Service Cha...  Dec 2019 10200 Cashin ... 7.50 103.42
Total 62000-6 - Bank Charges - Sewer 103.42 103.42
62000 - Bank Charges - Other 0.00
Check 02/28/2019 ACH CM Fee - ACH transf... 10200 Cashin ... 7.50 7.50
Total 62000 - Bank Charges - Other 7.50 7.50
Total 62000 - Bank Charges 221.84 221.84
62400 - Bookkeeping 0.00
62400-6 - Bookkeeping - Sewer 0.00
Bill 04/05/2019 Water Management |...  March Fees 20000 - Accoun... 200.00 200.00
